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May Antonio, cigarmaker Denicke Brothers, r. 543!^
Natoma

May Augustus (Keating & May) r. 2031 Mission
May Belle Mrs., instructress Wheeler & Wilson Mauuf

.

Co., r. 108 O'Farre'l
May Benjamin, laborer A. Silvestri, r. 307 Broadway
May David, engineer Sutter St. RR., r. 1212 Larkin
May Edward, bookkeeper Livingston & Co., r. 433

Geary
May Edward, peddler, r. 12 Moss
May Elizabeth L., widow, r. 1313 Taylor
May Flower Gravel Mining Co. (Placer Co., Cal.)

Joseph Morizio secretary, 328 Montgomery
May Frank B., bookkeeper J. C. Johnson & Co., r. 110

O'Farrell, rear
May Fulton H., engineer tug Hiawatha, r. 336J§ Val-

lejo

May Girard, clerk 'William J. Newman
May Gustave, plumber, r. 20:!1 Mission
May Ida Miss, actress Adelphi Theater
May James, carriagepainter John H. Goodrich, r. 510

Dupont
May John, solicitor Golden Eaglo Hotel
May Joseph (Livingston & Co.) r. 1023 Powell
May Josephine, widow, r. 768 Harrison
May Louis (May & Bach) r. 722 Franklin
May Lundy Mining Co. (Homer District, Mono Co.,

Cal.) William Grainger secretary, 211 Sansome
May Maggie, domestic 826 O'Farrell
May Patrick, laborer Steiger & Kerr, r. 20 Harrison Av
Mav Paul, cook, r. 81i Montgomery
May Peter, fisherman, r. 6 Bartol, rear
May Pro.sper, liquor dealer, r. 22 Montgomery
May Prosper & Co. (Em. Meyer) importers and deal-

ers French wines, liquors, brandies, etc., 33
Sutter

May Robert, Cigarmakers' Assn., 771 Market
May Samuel, bellman The Baldwin, r. 758 Harrison
May Solomon, driver Golden Gate Laundry, r. 2031

Mission
May T., California Jaegers, 620 Bush
May William, bellman The Baldwin, r. 758 Harrison
May William, painter, r. 361 Eleventh
May William B., r. 1114 Clay
May <!b BiicU (Louis May and Isaac Bach) proptrs

Golden Gate Laundry, Sixteenth, bet Second Av
and Valencia, office 53 Third

Mayan Clemtnte, Spani.'ih Mutual Benev. Soc, 730
Montgomery
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•~ "^-sMaybell John, builder, r. 19 Hollis
Maybell Stephen, lather, r.N s Thirtieth, bet Church

and Dolores
Maybell Susanna, widow, r. 709 Montgomery Av
Maybelle Consolidated Mining Co. (Bodie, Mono Co.,

Cal.) William J. Taylor secretary, 310 Pine
Mayberry AnuicMiss, seamstress, r. 7ii3 Hyde
Mayberry Edward L., carpenter, r. 522 Capp
Mayberry Hall. 2419 Mission
Mayberry John L., porter County Assessor, r. 122 Ellis
Mayberry John W., builder, r. 2132 Howard
Maybery Charles M., janitor Armory Block, r. 519

Stevenson
Mayblum Moritz, capitalist, r. 1353 Post
Mayborn Mary J. Mrs., assistant Denman Grammar

School, r. Oakland
Maybury Richard, shipwright Middlemas & Boole, r.

310)^ Waller
Mayce Francis, cook, r. Keystone House
Mayer Aaron, butcher Simon Kafka, r. 925}^ Folsoni
Mayer Abraham, bookkeeper Frank & Co., r. 568

Minna
Mayer Albert M. S., cashier William B. Bradbury, r.

117 Taylor
Mayer A. J., r. 8 Moss
Mayer A. S. waiter Thoroughfare Hotel, NE cor Fifth

andBrannan
Mayer August, brewer, r. 409 Pacific
Mayer Bernhard, foreman George Mayer, r. 37 Dor-

land
Mayer Bernhard, teamster Trlest & Co., r. 7 Seventh
Mayer Charles (Cal. Cloak and Suit Manuf. Co.) 521

and .')23 Market, and cloaks and suits, 145 Post, r.

820 Gui rrero
Mayer Charles, cook, r. 119 Jackson
Mayer Charles, oyster and chop houses. Grand Cen-

tral, and Mission Markets, r. 411 Grove
Mayer Charles, poultry, 24 New Metropolitan Market,

r. 721 Broadway
Mayer Charles, seaman, r. 41 Steuart
Mayer Charles Jr., waiter Charles Mayer, r. 411 Grove

Mayer Charles A. T., bookkeeper Charles Mayer, r.

820 Guerrero
Mayer Christian, seaman Pacific Mail SS. City of

Chester
Mayer Christopher C, cooper S. Lachman k Co., r.

1713 Buchanan
Mayer Fannie Miss, r. 603 Polk
Ma\er Frederick K., receiving clerk new City Hall, r.

13 Washington Av
Mayer George, janitor Bank of California, r. 400 Cal.
Mayer George, laborer Bernard Miller, r. 933 Mission
Mayer George, teamster, 301 California, r. 530 Seven-

teenth
Mayer Gustavus W. Rev., teacher German, Univer-

sity City College, r. 2217 Sixteenth
Mayer Henry, assistant engineer Clay St. Hill RR., r.

1222 Leavenworth
Mayer Henry, baker, r. 609 Jackson
Mayer Henry, clerk Sol. Kohlman, r. 7 Seventh
Mayer Henry, clerk Larkins & Sposito, r. 933 Mission
Mayer Henry, groceries and liquors, SW cor Geary

and Laguna, r. 1523 Laguua
Mayer Henry, merchant tailor, 109 Sutter, r. 233 Oak
Mayer Henry C, clerk, r. 1114 Sacramento
Jlayer Herman, bookkeeper, r. 722 Franl.lin
Mayer Isadore, with D. Samuels, r. 568 Minna
Mayer Isidor H., office Jackson St. Wharf, r. Nucleus

House
Mayer James, fireman Pacific Mail SS. Co., r. NE cor

Second and Brannan
Mayer John (Lehrke & Mayer) r. 18 Taylor
Mayer John, laborer Delmonico Restaurant, r. La-

fayette Lodging House
Mayer John, stevedore, r. 509 Washington
Mayer John, steward, r. 409 Pacific
Mayer John L. (Schu!z & Mayer) r. 933 Mission
Mayer Josepli, orgau builder, 127 Page
Mayer Joseph, tailor, r. 106 Dupont
Mayer Joseph, tinsmith and plumber, 47 Third, r. 907

McAllister
Mayer Joseph E., soliciting agent, r. 10.57 }4 Folsom
Mayer Jules (E. G. Lyons & Co.) r. 606 Eddy
Mayer L. D., carpenter Pacific Mail SS. South Carolina
Mayer Leon, jeweler, r. 1309 Ellis
Mayer Leopold, commission merchant, r. 1430 Ellis
Mayer L. S., traveling salesman Bachman Brothers,

12 Bafery
Mayer Marcus (Galinger i Mayer) r. 528 Turk
Mayer Marcus, clerk Henry W. Severance, r. 7 Seventh
Mayer Marcus B. (Feinberg & Mayer) r. 613 Eddy
Mayer Martin, upholsterer, r. 568 Minna
Mayer Mary, widow, r. 258 Perry
Mayer Mary Miss, r. 2003 Taylor
Mayer Michael, farmer, r. 209 Leidesdorff
Mayer Nathan (Sideman, Lachman & Co.) r. Lick

House
Mayer Paul, r. 608 Sixth
Mayer Peter, janitor Industrial School
Mayer Philip, groceries and liquors, NW cor Eleventh

and Natoma
Mayer Richard, groceries and liquors, SW cor Howard

and Eleventh
Mayer Rudoljjh, shirtmaker, 14 Dupont
Mayer Samson, upholsterer, r. .568 Minna
Mayer Samuel, r. 504 Leavenworth
Mayer Samuel (Mayer & Harfnian) r. 721 Broadway
Mayer Samuel, cigarmaker, r. 462 Clementina
Mayer Samuel D., city agent Commercial Union As-

surance Co., 210 Sansome, r. Palace Hotel
Mayer Simon, ex-Public Administrator, office 636 Clay,

r. 915 Polk
Mayer Wendelln, proptr Pioneer Exchange, 8W

cor California and Montgomery, r. 613 Powell
Mayer William (Jlayer* Dalldorff) r. Oriental Hotel
Mayer William, barber Otto Lempke. r. 129 Fourth
Mayer & Dalldorfl" (William Mayer and Rudolph Dall-

dorff) restaurant, NW cor Market and Druram
Mayer & Hartmau (Samuel Mayer and Samuel Hart-

man) butchers, 6 New Metropolitan Market
Mayer. See Maier, Meier, Meyer, and Myer
Mayerhofer Walter F., clerk Degener & Co., r. 3 Yerba

Bueua
Mayers Alfred, stockbroker, 240 Montgomery, r. 24

Sixth
Mayers Benjamin, salesman J. Samuels, r. 11 Oak
Mayers H. & Co. (Henry Mayers) jewelry, watches

and diamonds, 205 Montgomery
Mayers Harry, cigarmaker, r. 719 Market
Mayers Henry (H. Mayers & Co.) r. Castroville
Mayers John, boots and shoes, 1712 Leavenworth
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